WHOLESALE Availability & Pricing | 5.16.24

FLOWER MARKET New items in bold . Prices and availability are subject to change.
SINCE 1986 Send orders to orders@wholesaleflowermarket.com

Note: This list represents what we likely have on hand; it is not indicative of everything we're able to bring in.
Need something for a future date that you don't see here? Email orders@wholesaleflowermarket.com to place a special order.
Grab and Go Bouquets

Item Color/Variety Bunch Size Price

Bouquets, Dozen Rose Assorted (w/gyp and greenery) 12 stems per bunch $14.99
Bouquets, Mixed 13-stem 13 stems per bunch $11.99
Bouquets, Mixed 22-stem 22 stems per bunch $20.99

Novelty Flowers

Item Color/Variety Bunch Size Price

Astilbe Pink (Europa) 10 stems per bunch $19.99
Astilbe White (Washington) 10 stems per bunch $16.99
Astrantia White (Billion Star) 10 stems per bunch $10.99
Chamomile White 10 stems per bunch $9.99
Orchids, Dendrobium White 10 stems per bunch $29.99
Ranunculus Orange/Yellow 10 stems per bunch $24.99
Ranunculus Pink, Hot 10 stems per bunch $21.99
Ranunculus Pink, Light 10 stems per bunch $21.99
Ranunculus, Butterfly Yellow 10 stems per bunch $29.99
Rumex Unicorn 10 stems per bunch $14.99
Tulips White 10 stems per bunch $13.99
Tweedia Blue 10 stems per bunch $32.99

Accent Flowers

Item Color/Variety Bunch Size Price

Alstroemeria Red 10 stems per bunch $8.99
Alstroemeria, Select Assorted 10 stems per bunch $8.99
Astronova Assorted 10 stems per bunch $9.99
Lisianthus Pink, White 10 stems per bunch $19.99
Mini Carnations Assorted 10 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Button Assorted 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Button Green 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, C/D/N Assorted 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Cushion Purple 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Cushion White 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Micro Button Assorted 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Poms, Novelty Yellow (Zippo) 7 stems per bunch $6.99
Queen Anne's Lace Green Mist 10 stems per bunch $13.99
Scabiosa Pink 10 stems per bunch $15.99
Scabiosa Pink, Blush 10 stems per bunch $15.99
Scabiosa White 10 stems per bunch $15.99
Spray Roses, 50cm Lavender (Blue Moon) 10 stems per bunch $14.99
Spray Roses, 50cm Pink, Hot (Super Nova) 10 stems per bunch $16.99
Spray Roses, 50cm Pink, Light (Pink Majolika) 10 stems per bunch $18.99
Spray Roses, 50cm White (Snowflake) 10 stems per bunch $18.99
Spray Roses, 50cm White (White Majolika) 10 stems per bunch $19.99
Veronica White 10 stems per bunch $9.99

Line Flowers

Item Color/Variety Bunch Size Price

Delphinium Blue, Dark 10 stems per bunch $16.99
Delphinium, Spray Blue 10 stems per bunch $14.99
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Larkspur
Snapdragons
Stock

Stock

Item
Bupleurum
Gypsophila
Hypericum
Hypericum
Hypericum
Monte Casino
Riceflower
Solidago
Statice
Waxflower
Waxflower

Item
Carnations
Carnations
Carnations
Carnations
Carnations
Gerberas
Hydrangeas
Hydrangeas

Hydrangeas, Select

Lilies, Asiatic
Lilies, Oriental
Lilies, Oriental
Mums, Disbud
Mums, Disbud
Mums, Disbud
Mums, Disbud
Peonies

Item

Roses, 40cm
Roses, 40cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm
Roses, 50cm

Item
Aspidistra
Aspidistra
Baker Fern

Assorted
Assorted
Assorted
White
Filler Flowers
Color/Variety

Xlence
Assorted (Coco Series)
Pink, Light (Coco Casino)
White (Coco Uno)
White
White
Yellow (Golden Glory)
Assorted
Purple
White
Focal Flowers
Color/Variety
Assorted
Orange
Pink
Red
White
Assorted
Mini Green
White
Blue
Orange, White
Pink (Starfighter)
White
Assorted
Lavender
White
Yellow

Pink, Light (Catharina Fontijn)

Roses
Color/Variety
Cream (Quicksand)

Pink, Medium (Pink Expression)

Lavender (Deep Purple)
Orange Bicolor (Free Spirit)
Pink, Hot (Lola)

Pink, Light (Pink Mondial)
Pink, Medium (Priceless)
Red (Freedom)

White (Tibet)

Yellow (Super Sun)
Greenery

Color/Variety

Green

Variegated
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10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch

Bunch Size

large bunch (stem count varies)
250 grams (large bunch)

10 stems per bunch

10 stems per bunch

10 stems per bunch

large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)

Bunch Size

25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
12 stems per bunch
by the stem

by the stem

by the stem

10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
10 stems per bunch
5 stems per bunch

Bunch Size

25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle
25 stems per bundle

Bunch Size

10 stems per bunch

10 stems per bunch

by the bunch (stem count varies)

$14.99
$11.99
$14.99
$14.99

Price
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99

$9.99
$12.99
$10.99
$10.99
$15.99
$15.99

Price
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$21.99
$1.50
$2.99
$2.99
$21.99
$29.99
$29.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$24.99

Price
$39.99
$49.99

$34.99
$39.99
$39.99
$34.99
$34.99
$34.99
$34.99
$34.99

Price

$4.99
$9.99
$5.99



Baker Fern (Sleeved)
Bear Grass

Curly Willow Tips
Emerald, Premium
Eucalyptus, Baby Blue
Eucalyptus, Cinerea
Eucalyptus, Cupped Seeded
Eucalyptus, Gunnii
Eucalyptus, Parvifolia
Eucalyptus, Silver Dollar
Honey Myrtle

Jade, Regular

Lepidium

Lily Grass

Moss, Spanish

Myrtle

Olive Branches
Pittosporum, Variegated
Plumosa

Ruscus, Israeli

Ruscus, Italian

Salal

Salal Tips

Sword Fern

Ti Leaves Green
Tree Fern

Green Dragon
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by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
10 stems per bunch

by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)
large bunch (stem count varies)

by the bunch (stem count varies)
10 stems per bunch

by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the box

by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
10 stems per bunch

5 stems per bunch

by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
by the bunch (stem count varies)
10 stems per bunch

by the bunch (stem count varies)

$5.99
$5.99
$12.99
$4.99
$15.99
$14.99
$11.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$12.99
$4.99
$10.99
$5.99
$34.99
$11.99
$9.99
$8.99
$7.99
$5.50
$11.99
$15.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99
$6.99



