WHOLESALE FLOWER MARKET

Availability & Pricing | 5.16.24

New items in **bold** . Prices and availability are subject to change. Send orders to orders@wholesaleflowermarket.com

SINCE 1986

Note: This list represents what we likely have on hand; it is not indicative of everything we're able to bring in. $Need something for a future date that you don't see here? {\it Email orders@wholesaleflowermarket.com} to place a special order.$

	Grab and Go Bouqu		•
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Bouquets, Dozen Rose	Assorted (w/gyp and greenery)	12 stems per bunch	\$14.9
Bouquets, Mixed	13-stem	13 stems per bunch	\$11.9
Bouquets, Mixed	22-stem	22 stems per bunch	\$20.99
	Novelty Flowers		
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Astilbe	Pink (Europa)	10 stems per bunch	\$19.99
Astilbe	White (Washington)	10 stems per bunch	\$16.99
Astrantia	White (Billion Star)	10 stems per bunch	\$10.99
Chamomile	White	10 stems per bunch	\$9.99
Orchids, Dendrobium	White	10 stems per bunch	\$29.99
Ranunculus	Orange/Yellow	10 stems per bunch	\$24.99
Ranunculus	Pink, Hot	10 stems per bunch	\$21.99
Ranunculus	Pink, Light	10 stems per bunch	\$21.99
Ranunculus, Butterfly	Yellow	10 stems per bunch	\$29.99
Rumex	Unicorn	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
Tulips	White	10 stems per bunch	\$13.99
Tweedia	Blue	10 stems per bunch	\$32.99
	Accent Flowers		, , ,
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Alstroemeria	Red	10 stems per bunch	\$8.99
Alstroemeria, Select	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$8.99
Astronova	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$9.99
Lisianthus	Pink, White	10 stems per bunch	\$19.99
Mini Carnations	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, Button	Assorted	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, Button	Green	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, C/D/N	Assorted	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, Cushion	Purple	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, Cushion	White	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
•	Assorted	-	
Poms, Micro Button		7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Poms, Novelty	Yellow (Zippo)	7 stems per bunch	\$6.99
Queen Anne's Lace	Green Mist	10 stems per bunch	\$13.99
Scabiosa	Pink	10 stems per bunch	\$15.99
Scabiosa	Pink, Blush	10 stems per bunch	\$15.99
Scabiosa	White	10 stems per bunch	\$15.99
Spray Roses, 50cm	Lavender (Blue Moon)	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
Spray Roses, 50cm	Pink, Hot (Super Nova)	10 stems per bunch	\$16.99
Spray Roses, 50cm	Pink, Light (Pink Majolika)	10 stems per bunch	\$18.99
Spray Roses, 50cm	White (Snowflake)	10 stems per bunch	\$18.99
Spray Roses, 50cm	White (White Majolika)	10 stems per bunch	\$19.99
Veronica	White	10 stems per bunch	\$9.99
	Line Flowers		
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Delphinium	Blue, Dark	10 stems per bunch	\$16.99
Delphinium, Spray	Blue	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99

Larkspur	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
Snapdragons	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Stock	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
Stock	White	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
	Filler Flowers		•
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Bupleurum		large bunch (stem count varies)	\$11.99
Gypsophila	Xlence	250 grams (large bunch)	\$11.99
Hypericum	Assorted (Coco Series)	10 stems per bunch	\$12.99
Hypericum	Pink, Light (Coco Casino)	10 stems per bunch	\$14.99
Hypericum	White (Coco Uno)	10 stems per bunch	\$12.99
Monte Casino	White	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$9.99
Riceflower	White	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$12.99
Solidago	Yellow (Golden Glory)	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$10.99
Statice	Assorted	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$10.99
Waxflower	Purple	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$15.99
Waxflower	White	large bunch (stem count varies)	\$15.99
	Focal Flowers		
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Carnations	Assorted	25 stems per bundle	\$16.99
Carnations	Orange	25 stems per bundle	\$16.99
Carnations	Pink	25 stems per bundle	\$16.99
Carnations	Red	25 stems per bundle	\$16.99
Carnations	White	25 stems per bundle	\$16.99
Gerberas	Assorted	12 stems per bunch	\$21.99
Hydrangeas	Mini Green	by the stem	\$1.50
Hydrangeas	White	by the stem	\$2.99
Hydrangeas, Select	Blue	by the stem	\$2.99
Lilies, Asiatic	Orange, White	10 stems per bunch	\$21.99
Lilies, Oriental	Pink (Starfighter)	10 stems per bunch	\$29.99
Lilies, Oriental	White	10 stems per bunch	\$29.99
Mums, Disbud	Assorted	10 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Mums, Disbud	Lavender	10 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Mums, Disbud	White	10 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Mums, Disbud	Yellow	10 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Peonies	Pink, Light (Catharina Fontijn)	5 stems per bunch	\$24.99
	Roses		
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Roses, 40cm	Cream (Quicksand)	25 stems per bundle	\$39.99
Roses, 40cm	Pink, Medium (Pink Expression)	25 stems per bundle	\$49.99
Roses, 50cm	Lavender (Deep Purple)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
Roses, 50cm	Orange Bicolor (Free Spirit)	25 stems per bundle	\$39.99
Roses, 50cm	Pink, Hot (Lola)	25 stems per bundle	\$39.99
Roses, 50cm	Pink, Light (Pink Mondial)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
Roses, 50cm	Pink, Medium (Priceless)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
Roses, 50cm	Red (Freedom)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
Roses, 50cm	White (Tibet)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
Roses, 50cm	Yellow (Super Sun)	25 stems per bundle	\$34.99
	Greenery		
Item	Color/Variety	Bunch Size	Price
Aspidistra	Green	10 stems per bunch	\$4.99
Aspidistra	Variegated	10 stems per bunch	\$9.99
Baker Fern		by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$5.99

Baker Fern (Sleeved)	l l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$5.99
Bear Grass	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$5.99
Curly Willow Tips	1	10 stems per bunch	\$12.99
Emerald, Premium	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$4.99
Eucalyptus, Baby Blue	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$15.99
Eucalyptus, Cinerea	l	arge bunch (stem count varies)	\$14.99
Eucalyptus, Cupped Seeded	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$11.99
Eucalyptus, Gunnii	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$17.99
Eucalyptus, Parvifolia	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$17.99
Eucalyptus, Silver Dollar	l	arge bunch (stem count varies)	\$15.99
Honey Myrtle	l	arge bunch (stem count varies)	\$12.99
Jade, Regular	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$4.99
Lepidium	Green Dragon 1	10 stems per bunch	\$10.99
Lily Grass	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$5.99
Moss, Spanish	Į t	by the box	\$34.99
Myrtle	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$11.99
Olive Branches	Į t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$9.99
Pittosporum, Variegated	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$8.99
Plumosa	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$7.99
Ruscus, Israeli	1	10 stems per bunch	\$5.50
Ruscus, Italian	5	5 stems per bunch	\$11.99
Salal	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$15.99
Salal Tips	Į t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$6.99
Sword Fern	t	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$6.99
Ti Leaves	Green 1	10 stems per bunch	\$8.99
Tree Fern	l	by the bunch (stem count varies)	\$6.99